Ph : (03215) 264-925

E-mail : drbrasmhelencha05@gmail.com

Website - drbrasmahavidyalayahelencha.ac.in

I- B. R. Ambedkar S*”a“*aﬁs*hlk“ Mahavidyalaya; Helencha

(Affiliated to West Bengal State University, Barasat as a Degree College)

This is to notify all concerned that the Registration Verification Schedule for the

new Academic session 2024-25 is as follows.

Date Day Serial No | Counter Time
01/10/24 Tuesday 1-30 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
01/10/24 Tuesday 31-80 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
03/10/24 Thursday 81-110 03 1la.m to 4 p.m
03/10/24 Thursday 111-160 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
04/10/24 Friday 161-190 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
04/10/24 Friday 191-240 04 1la.m to 4 p.m
05/10/24 Saturday 241-270 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
05/10/24 Saturday 271-320 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
21/10/24 Monday 321-350 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
21/10/24 Monday 351-400 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
22/10/24 Tuesday 401-430 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
22/10/24 Tuesday 431-480 04 1la.m to 4 p.m
23/10/24 Wednesday 481-510 03 1la.m to 4 p.m
23/10/24 Wednesday 511-560 04 1la.m to 4 p.m
04/11/24 Monday 561-590 03 11a.m to 4 p.m
04/11/24 Monday 591-640 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
05/11/24 Tuesday 641-670 03 1la.m to 4 p.m
05/11/24 Tuesday 671-720 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
06/11/24 Wednesday 721-750 03 1la.m to 4 p.m
06/11/24 Wednesday 751- Rest 04 11a.m to 4 p.m
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